Under 19 - Fase di Qualificazione - Girone C

classifica completa 2° giornata
SQUADRA PT G

Lions School Bianca 4 2
Virtus Desenzano 4 2
Nbb Mazzano 2 2
Pol. Vobarno 2 2
Pall. Monteclarense 2 2
BASKET AQUILE 2 2
Basket Pit O 2
Lions School Blu 0 2

risultati della 2° giornata
Nbb Mazzano

Basket Piu
31/10/2023 21:00 BASKET AQUILE

Lions School Blu

www.basketaquile.it

67 - 75
75- 77
50 - 44
58 - 64

PF PS
147 126
152 132
157 121
112 109
136 143
124 132
134 149
104 154

Lions School Bianca

Pall. Monteclarense

Pol. Vobarno

Virtus Desenzano

1/1

DP
21

20

36
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